Model 875 Single- and Multi-Channel Ultra-Agile Vector
Signal Generator
Features
• Excellent Phase Noise
• Ultra-Fast Switching
• Ultra High I/Q Data Rates, Deep Internal Memory
• Various Digital Modulation Supported
Applications

SYNC
Model 875 Berkeley Nucleonics Corporation 32 of 35
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
875
Single channel model
875-04 4 GHz model
875-06 6 GHz model
875-12 12 GHz model
875-20 20 GHz model
875-40 40 GHz model
875-X
2U rack-mount model
875-04-X 4 GHz model
-X: channels = (1), 2, 3 or 4 channels
875-06-X 6 GHz model
875-12-X 12 GHz model
875-20-X 20 GHz model
875-40-X 40 GHz model
HARDWARE OPTIONS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
875(-X) Option LN Enhanced close-in phase noise & frequency stability
875(-X) Option LN+ Enhanced close in phase noise & further enhanced long term frequency stability
875(-X) Option SYNC Multi device synchronization ports